This ordinance shall
d approved according to law.its passage an d . ks

Commissioners of Hen rlCPassed and adopted by the Board of
30th day of June, 1992.County on this

A .

B.

C.

A.

diction, the violator or violators shall be punished by a fine
or no more than two thousand five hundred dollars ($2,500.00),
plus court costs imposed. Each individual day that a violation
is in existence shall (may) be deemed a separate offense.

jurisdiction. Upon conviction, by a court of competent juris-
order, shall be cited for said "violation" into a court having